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BS  Nm) A (Nm) (A cm?) Nm) (A) (Nm) (A) cm?)

DST1201 0.72 1.0 2.16 29 0.12 055E2A300 DST1401 0.72 09 2.16 2.8 0.12 055U2A300
DST1201 12 09 3.6 2.6 0.7 075E2A200 DST1401 12 0.5 3.6 15 0.7 075U2A200
DST1201 14 17 42 5.1 0.23 055E2B300 DST1401 14 0.9 4.2 2.8 0.23 055U2B300
DST1202 2.1 2.4 6.3 7.3 0.34 055E2C300 DST1401 2.1 1.3 6.3 4.0 0.34 055U2C300
DST1201 2.2 16 6.6 47 12  075E2B200 DST1401 2.2 0.9 6.6 2.8 1.2  075U2B200
DST1201 2.3 1.6 6.9 49 1.7 095E2A200 DST1401 2.3 1.0 6.9 29 1.7 095U2A200
DST1202 3.1 2.2 93 6.6 16 075E2C200 DST1401 3.1 1.3 9.3 39 16  075U2C200
DST1202 35 25 10.5 75 4.4 115E2A200 DST1401 35 15 105 44 44 115U2A200
DST1202 3.9 2.8 M7 84 2 075E2D200 DST1402 3.9 1.6 11.7 49 2 075U2D200
DST1202 4.3 3.1 129 9.2 29  095E2B200 DST1402 43 1.8 129 54 29 095U2B200
DST1203 5.7 4.1 171 12.2 9 142E2A200 DST1402 5.7 2.4 171 71 9 142U2A200
DST1203 5.9 4.2 17.7 126 4 095E2C200 DST1402 5.9 25 17.7 74 4 095U2C200
DST1203 6.6 4.7 19.8 141 6.7 115E2B200 DST1402 6.5 2.7 19.5 8.1 6.7 115U2B200*
DST1203 7.5 54 225 16.1 51 095E2D200 DST1403 7.5 3.1 225 94 51 095U2D200
DST1204 9.0 6.4 27 19.3 6.2 095E2E200 DST1403 9 3.8 27 11.3 6.2 095U2E200
DST1204 94 6.7 28.2 201 9 115E2C200 DST1403 94 39 28.2 11.8 9 115U2C200
DST1204 9.6 6.9 28.8 20.6 299 190E2A200 DST1403 96 4.0 28.8 12.0 29.9 190U2A200
DST1204 10.7 76 319 22.8 156 142E2B200* DST1404 10.8 45 324 135 156  142U2B200

DST1404 124 52 376 15.7 114  115U2D200

DST1405 15.3 6.4 459 191 13.8  115U2E200

DST1405 15.3 6.4 459 19.1 222 142U2C200

DST1405 19.3 8.0 57.7 24.0 28.8 142U2D200*

* DR B35 Th =R PR I B AL H AR 4
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0.12
0.7
0.23
0.34
12
1.7
1.6
44
2
29
9
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6.7
5.1

RS
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075E2A300
055E2B300
055E2C300
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095E2A300
075E2C300
115E2A300
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142E2A300
095E2C300
115E2B300
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4.0
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7.3
8.1
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1.1
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400V
W Gk mx ws e
(Nm)  (A)  (Nm)
DST1401 072 09 216
DST1401 1.2 0.8 36
DST1401 14 0.9 42
DST1401 21 13 6.3
DST1401 22 14 6.6
DST1401 23 14 6.9
DST1402 31 1.9 9.3
DST1402 35 22 10.5
DST1402 3.9 24 1.7
DST1402 43 2.7 12.9
DST1403 5.7 3.6 17.1
DST1403 5.9 3.7 17.7
DST1403 6.4 4.0 19.2
DST1404 7.5 47 225
DST1404 9.0 5.6 27
DST1404 94 59 282
DST1405 96 6.0 288
DST1405 108 68 324
DST1405 124 78 376
* DX BRR Th R PR I R AL 4B %
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075U2D300
095U2B300
142U2A300
095U2C300
115U2B300*
095U2D300
095U2E300
115U2C300
190U2A300
142U2B300
115U2D300
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42
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8.8
9.8
10.8
14.3
14.8
16.5
18.8
225
235

RE
(kg/
cm?2)

0.12
0.7
0.23
0.34
12
1.7
16
44
2
29
9
4
6.7
51
6.2
9

BES

055U2A600
075U2A400
055U2B600
055U2C600
075U2B400
095U2A400
075U2C400
115U2A400
075U2D400
095U2B400
142U2A400
095U2C400
115U2B400
095U2D400
095U2E400
115U2C400



DIGITAX ST UNIMOTOR FM @ 6000RPM A&

FHPHHEET 6000 rpm BH R =fEHEEEE

IR zh=s
Btk
DST1201
DST1202
DST1202
DST1203
DST1203
DST1203
DST1204
DST1204

IR 5%
e
DST1401
DST1401
DST1402
DST1402
DST1403
DST1403
DST1403
DST1404
DST1404
DST1404
DST1405
DST1405
DST1405

200V
e ¥ IEE
B R BAE
(Nm) — (A)  (Nm)
072 1.7 216
12 26 36
14 33 42
21 48 63
22 47 66
23 49 69
31 66 93
35 74 105
400V
e B IBE
i RBA R
(Nm) — (A)  (Nm)
072 10 216
12 15 36
14 19 42
21 27 63
22 28 66
23 29 69
31 39 93
35 44 105
39 49 N7
43 54 129
57 71 1741
59 74 177
64 80 192

* DR 325 40 R B PR 5 B Sl

15
R
(A)
5.1
77
10.0
14.3
14.0
14.7
19.8

22.3

15

AT
(A)

29
45
5.8
8.0
8.3
8.6
1.6
13.1
14.6
16.1
214
221
240

RE
(kg/
cm?)
0.12
0.7
0.23
0.34
12
1.7
1.6

44

e
(kg/
cm?)
0.12
0.7
0.23
0.34
1.2
1.7
1.6

44

29

6.7

A S

055E2A600
075E2A600
055E2B600
055E2C600
075E2B600
095E2A600
075E2C600
115E2A600

RS

055U2A600
075U2A600
055U2B600
055U2C600
075U2B600
095U2A600
075U2C600
115U2A600
075U2D600
095U2B600
142U2A600
095U2C600
115U2B600*
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EMERSON
DIGITAX ST ¥ AR ¥R
HNESE
iR e LA
| DST 1 2 o1
|
——
ne. SN HERE ol E 35
Digitax ST R+ 2 - 200V & 240V MR B - Base . | - Indexer
4 - 380V ZE 480V Z - EZ Motion P - Plus
KRB S HEE
RE BERE (V) WA E FRFREETE (A) BT (A)
DST1201 230 1 1.1 2.2
DST1202 230 1 24 48
DST1203 230 1 2.9 5.8
DST1204 230 1 4.7 9.4
DST1201 230 3 1.7 5.1
DST1202 230 3 3.8 1.4
DST1203 230 3 5.4 16.2
DST1204 230 3 7.6 22.8
DST1401 400 3 1.5 45
DST1402 400 3 2.7 8.1
DST1403 400 3 4 12
DST1404 400 3 5.9 17.7
DST1405 400 3 8 24
R KRR N E T SERR A AR fa fr ph 2k o
IREK
BE A B R FE R SRS
DST120X 200V ZE 240V +/-10% 48 48Hz & 65Hz
DST120X 200V Z 240V +/-10% =48 48Hz & 65Hz
DST140X 380V ZE 480V +/-10% =48 48Hz E 65Hz
7 551 3R BE 233 T
RS 1299-0001
25°C IR E AR EERE 70R
FAThE SOW

FERRFREFET 1ms HIEEBSIIE

24

2.2kW (230V)

8.7kW (400V)



I ZhaEe Rt

Btk
DST120X
DST120X
DST140X

A
e 85

Mt INARAEE BE

BEEEMET

S
P BA %4
HE

FE TR
iR
B
&N ERRH

= FIEHL 10

3
MU i &
REM T
FEREAE Y

226mm

2

1

322mm
(12.7in)

M= %K) EMC IR =R

RE i NTEE BURS
230 1 4200-6000
230 3 4200-6001
400 3 4200-6002
H b IR
BERS A BURS
Digitax ST $## X B4 CT B{fEH 4 RS232 4500-0087
2214-4246 LB CT BfEEBY USB 4500-0096
2214-1006

W — IR Zh S HiE
HHER
1P20 (UL Type 1/NEMA 1)
2.1kg (4.6 Ib), RNEIFEZFNETUER
0°C Z 50°C (32°F & 122°F) #i i RIS R E & T40°C (104°F) B pEREEE
RAMHEITREA 95%(FL2 k)

Om Z 3000m (9900ft), #£ 1000m (3300 ft) L_E, & 100m (330 ft) 4GERKHiH BIRAINE B
K 1%

BF/NERZ 160K

1 Mk R 224 3N EREA

3 AN 5 1 ANREFEEXHMN

1 ANEDPHEEREN(16 i + 77 5) 1 ANERAEREBEIN (10 i + 5 5)
2 MESHT 1 MIBGIERMN (1us)

08 IEC60068-2-6/64 (Tl
108 IEC60068-2-29 #E(TRIR LI IEC60068-2-29 HHTMisk
& EN61800-3 (8 —IfiE)

BEEREIRIKARE, & EN61800-3($3R). #EHEK EMC JEigss/E, & EN 61000-
6-3 #1 EN 61000-6-4

25
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]
BiE: 024-31976015
f£HE: 024-31973933

AUSTRALIA

Melbourne Application Centre
T:+613973 81777
controltechniques.au@emerson.com

Sydney Drive Centre
T:+6129838 7222
controltechniques.au@emerson.com

AUSTRIA

Linz Drive Centre

T: +43 7229 789480
controltechniques.at@emerson.com

BELGIUM

Brussels Drive Centre

T:+321574 0700
controltechniques.be@emerson.com

BRAZIL

S&o Paulo Application Centre
T:+55113618 6688
controltechniques.br@emerson.com

CANADA

Toronto Drive Centre

T:+1905 949 3402
controltechniques.ca@emerson.com

Calgary Drive Centre
T:+1403 2538738
controltechniques.ca@emerson.com

CHINA

Shanghai Drive Centre

T:+86 215426 0668
controltechniques.cn@emerson.com

Beijing Application Centre
T:+86 10856 31122 ext 820
controltechniques.cn@emerson.com

CZECH REPUBLIC

Brno Drive Centre
T:+420511.180111
controltechniques.cz@emerson.com

XERECTHE

E RS L. 400-887-9230

HR45: EmersonCT@emerson.com
M3t www.controltechniques.com

]|

#i%: 0755-86187287
f£H: 0755-86011122

A
#iE:
%H:

010-85631122
010-85615320

www.emerson-ct.cn

Lig

M

BiE: 020-83652232
f£HE: 020-83652222

g 021-34183888
f£H: 021-34183938 /34183939

25
#iE:
%H:

025-84736700
025-84719159

Control Techniques Drive & Application Centres

DENMARK

Copenhagen Drive Centre
T:+454369 6100
controltechniques.dk@emerson.com

FRANCE*

Angouléme Drive Centre

T:+33 54564 5454
controltechniques.fr@emerson.com

GERMANY

Bonn Drive Centre

T:+492242 8770
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

Chemnitz Drive Centre
T:+49372252030
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

Darmstadt Drive Centre
T:+49 6251 17700
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

GREECE*

Athens Application Centre
T:+0030 21057 86086/088
controltechniques.gr@emerson.com

HOLLAND

Rotterdam Drive Centre
T:+31184 420555
controltechniques.nl@emerson.com

HONG KONG

Hong Kong Application Centre

T: +852 29795271
controltechniques.hk@emerson.com

INDIA

Chennai Drive Centre

T:+91 442496 1123/

2496 1130/2496 1083
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

Pune Application Centre
T:+912026127956/2612 8415
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

New Delhi Application Centre
T:+9111225813166
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

IRELAND

Newbridge Drive Centre

T:+353 45 448200
controltechniques.ie@emerson.com

ITALY

Milan Drive Centre
T:+3902575751
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

Reggio Emilia Application Centre
T:+3902575751
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

Vicenza Drive Centre
T: +39 0444 933400
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

KOREA

Seoul Application Centre
T:+8223483 1605
controltechniques.kr@emerson.com

MALAYSIA

Kuala Lumpur Drive Centre
T:+603 5634 9776
controltechniques.my@emerson.com

REPUBLIC OF

SOUTH AFRICA

Johannesburg Drive Centre

T:+27 114621740
controltechniques.za@emerson.com

Cape Town Application Centre
T:+27 21556 0245
controltechniques.za@emerson.com

RUSSIA

Moscow Application Centre

T:+7 4959819811
controltechniques.ru@emerson.com

SINGAPORE

Singapore Drive Centre

T:+65 6891 7600
controltechniques.sg@emerson.com

SLOVAKIA

EMERSON A.S

T:+421 327700369
controltechniques.sk@emerson.com

SPAIN

Barcelona Drive Centre

T:+3493 6801661
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

Bilbao Application Centre
T:+34 94 620 3646
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

Valencia Drive Centre
T:+34 96 154 2900
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

SWEDEN*

Stockholm Application Centre
T:+468 554 241 00
controltechniques.se@emerson.com

SWITZERLAND

Lausanne Application Centre
T:+41216377070
controltechniques.ch@emerson.com

Zurich Drive Centre
T:+4156 201 4242
controltechniques.ch@emerson.com

TAIWAN

Taipei Application Centre

T:+886 281617695
controltechniques.tw@emerson.com

THAILAND

Bangkok Drive Centre

T:+66 2962 2092 99
controltechniques.th@emerson.com

TURKEY

Istanbul Drive Centre

T:+90 216 4182420
controltechniques.tr@emerson.com

OXBRAECT 2012, AFMPMESMRUFIEEZA, FRAEEAEGRMR. ATXRECTERHNACH™RRTERTE,
E A HRAFHESAERME. 15N, CRECTREBIERME M RARE, SRR BTEHN.

CONTROL
TECHNIQUES

HiX
BiE: 027-68855792
f£H: 027-68855798

UAE*

Emerson FZE

T:+9714 8118100
ct.dubai@emerson.com

UNITED KINGDOM

Telford Drive Centre

T:+44 1952 213700
controltechniques.uk@emerson.com

USA

California Drive Centre
T:+1562943 0300
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Charlotte Application Centre
T:+1704 3933366
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Chicago Application Centre
T:+1 6307529090
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Cleveland Drive Centre
T:+14407170123
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Florida Drive Centre
T:+1239693 7200
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Latin America Sales Office
T:+1305818 8897
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Minneapolis US Headquarters
T:+1952995 8000
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Oregon Drive Centre
T:+1503 266 2094
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Providence Drive Centre
T:+14015417277
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Utah Drive Centre
T:+1801566 5521
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

P.N.0175-0345
X621632102/12



	Digitax ST-f
	Digitax ST-2
	Digitax ST-3
	Digitax ST-4
	Digitax ST-n
	Digitax ST-25
	Digitax ST-d

